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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.59 561
2. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 25.96 537
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 27.06 474
4. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 PK Uzice 27.33 460
5. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.43 455
6. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 27.75 440
7. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.77 439
8. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 28.09 424
9. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.15 421

10. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.67 399
11. STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.68 359
12. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 30.60 328
13. BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.33 305
14. CIRIC, milos 96 Pvk Goc 31.47 301
15. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 31.76 293
16. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 32.03 286
17. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.86 265
18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.03 261
19. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 33.41 252
20. MARTINOVIC, Balsa 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.56 249
21. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 33.75 244
22. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 33.97 240
23. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 34.42 230
24. ZIVKOVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 35.56 209
25. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 36.62 191
26. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 38.45 165
27. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 39.47 153
28. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.20 109

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 23.86 692
2. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.38 512
3. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 26.89 483
4. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.29 462
5. BRANISAVLJEVIC, Vuk 94 PK Uzice 27.49 452
6. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.02 384
7. LAZIC, Stefan 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.60 362
8. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.98 349
9. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 30.55 329

10. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 93 PK Uzice 31.03 314
11. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Milos 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.51 300
12. MILUTINOVIC, Bogdan 94 PK Uzice 31.55 299
13. STANKOVIC, Mihajlo 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.23 281
14. STANKOVIC, Darko 94 Plivacki klub Jagodina 32.88 264
15. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 34.37 231
16. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 34.79 223
17. NEDELJKOVIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.75 161
18. DIVAC, Veljko 93 PK Uzice 41.48 132
19. NESOVIC, Miroslav 94 PVK Kraljevo 47.87 86
20. JELIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 48.18 84
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 23.86 692
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 25.24 584
3. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.59 561
4. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 25.96 537
5. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 26.38 512
6. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 26.72 492
7. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 26.89 483
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 27.06 474
9. MIJAJLOVIC, RADOS 92 Pk Poseidon Paracin 27.15 469

10. RADOJKOVIC, Borko 86 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.28 463
11. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.29 462
12. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 PK Uzice 27.33 460
13. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 27.39 457
14. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.43 455
15. BRANISAVLJEVIC, Vuk 94 PK Uzice 27.49 452
16. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 27.75 440
17. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 27.77 439
18. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 28.09 424
19. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.15 421
20. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.67 399
21. PESIC, Mladen 91 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.83 392
22. DOJCINOVIC, MILOS 92 Pk Poseidon Paracin 28.90 389
23. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.02 384
24. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksandar 92 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.33 372
25. LAZIC, Stefan 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.60 362
26. STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 29.68 359
27. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.98 349
28. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 30.55 329
29. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 30.60 328
30. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 93 PK Uzice 31.03 314
31. BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 31.33 305
32. CIRIC, milos 96 Pvk Goc 31.47 301
33. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Milos 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.51 300
34. MILUTINOVIC, Bogdan 94 PK Uzice 31.55 299
35. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 31.76 293
36. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 32.03 286
37. STANKOVIC, Mihajlo 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.23 281
38. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 32.86 265
39. STANKOVIC, Darko 94 Plivacki klub Jagodina 32.88 264
40. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.03 261
41. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 33.41 252
42. MARTINOVIC, Balsa 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.56 249
43. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 33.75 244
44. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 33.97 240
45. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 34.37 231
46. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 34.42 230
47. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 34.79 223
48. ZIVKOVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 35.56 209
49. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 36.62 191
50. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 38.45 165
51. NEDELJKOVIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.75 161
52. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 39.47 153
53. DIVAC, Veljko 93 PK Uzice 41.48 132
54. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.20 109
55. NESOVIC, Miroslav 94 PVK Kraljevo 47.87 86
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. JELIC, Petar 93 PVK Kraljevo 48.18 84


